DIN 43650 SOCKET
REMOVE CAP
TO ACCESS
ZERO/SPAN
ADJUSTMENT
25.4
(1.0)
66

40
(1.6)
19
(0.75)A/F
HEX
12
(0.5)
21
(0.83)
19
(0.75)A/F
HEX
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (BAR) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 1 bar Vac PXM4202-VAC5V DP41-B, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 500 mbarg PXM4202-500MBG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 1 PXM4202-1BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 1.6 PXM4202-1.6BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 2.5 PXM4202-2.5BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 4 PXM4202-004BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 6 PXM4202-006BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 10 PXM4202-010BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 16 PXM4202-016BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 25 PXM4202-025BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 40 PXM4202-040BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 60 PXM4202-060BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 100 PXM4202-100BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 160 PXM4202-160BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 250 PXM4202-250BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
0 to 400 PXM4202-400BG5V DP41-B, DP25-E,
PRESSURE MONITOR
PXM4202-1KBG5V
0 to 600  PXM4202-600BG5V
0 to 1000
PM1000
PM1001
Plug-on display